bus-ubi

278049134
601302926
602462723
602838766
602891235
602927200
602981456
603216556
603412176
603429499
603449533
603455587
603464281
603525317
603573417
603615323
604015610
604025735
604052694
604088752
604093077
604098091
604111245
604118928
604121044
604121296
604122689
604130200
604130236
604132096
604132923
604132948
604134123
604134598
604134977
604138099
604139793
604140506
604140647
604140769
604141796
604141972
604142477
604142498
604144693
604145478
604145745
604145901

LE-name

DONALD B. MURPHY CONTRACTORS, INC.
WILLIAM CORY JOHNSTON
CONDRON HOMES, LLC

SPOKANE WATERKNIFE INC.
FRANKENFIELD ENTERPRISES, INC.
RONALD GENE SOWERS

INFINITY 1Q, INC.

509 PAINTING L.L.C.

AUSTIN MICHAEL HARTIN

QC FLOORING LLC

CAMPUSSIMS, INC.

SQUID BOOKS, LLC

LHR COACHING LLC

RC WATTS ENTERPRISES, LLC

MIDWEST COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

SMOKANE LLC

RUGBY HOLDINGS LLC

WILD ROSE PRAIRIE FARMS LLC
BOLDLY GO ENTERPRISES, INC.
STACEY HANNIGAN, LMHC, LLC
JONATHAN T. MISNER, D.M.D., P.S.
DEANETTE CHRISTOPHERSON LLC
LOCHA CONSTRUCTION LLC
RIVERBEND MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY, LLC
ALEXANDRE PAQUET LLC

CONSCIOUS CAFE LLC

PROJECT BUILDERS, INC.

SC RENOVATIONS LLC

JUAN C GAYTON

S J GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
A-CAB INC.

STAN'S FRESH BAKERY GOODS INC
CONCORD ENVIRONMENTAL ENERGY, INC.
TEAM ROWLAND, LLC

NORTHWEST CONCRETE PUMPING LLC
CATALYST STRENGTH LLC

GINA MARIE GRAVES

BARTON CONCRETE LLC

firm-name

DBM CONTRACTORS

LIGHTHOUSE IMPORT AUTO PARTS
CONDRON HOMES, LLC

SPOKANE WATERKNIFE INC.
FRANKENFIELD ENTERPRISES INC.
PRINTER & COMPUTER TECH SERVICES
INFINITY 1Q, INC.

509 PAINTING L.L.C.

AUSTIN'S LANDSCAPING AND MORE

QC FLOORING LLC

CAMPUSSIMS, INC.

SQUID BOOKS LLC

LHR COACHING LLC

THE BIRDS AND BEES

MIDWEST COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
SMOKANE GLASS AND ACCESSORIES

WILD ROSE PRAIRIE FARMS

MENCHIE'S NEWPORT HIGHWAY #877
STACEY HANNIGAN, LMHC, LLC
JONATHAN T. MISNER, D.M.D., P.S.
DEANETTE CHRISTOPHERSON LLC
LOCHA CONSTRUCTION LLC

RIVERBEND MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY, LLC
ALEXANDRE PAQUET

TAZZA BISTRO

PROJECT BUILDERS, INC.

SC RENOVATIONS LLC

JUAN C GAYTON

S J GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC

A CAB INC

STAN'S FRESH BAKERY GOODS, INC
CONCORD ENVIRONMENTAL ENERGY, INC
LULAROE JAIME AND JOHNNY

CATALYST STRENGTH LLC
DINOSAUR TOYS SUPERSTORE.COM
BARTON CONCRETE LLC

Phys-addrl

1220 S 356TH ST

2324 E EUCLID AVE STE 204
802 W ROSEWOOD AVE STE B
1514 E RIVERSIDE AVE

7701 W 4TH AVE APT E304
1618 E 1ST AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST # 150

419D ST

6809 W. IROQUOIS DRIVE

721 N BURNS RD

361 NEWBURY ST STE 500
3525 S CRESTLINE ST

5353 164TH AVE SE

2214 E GIRARD PL

255 ENTERPRISE DR

3811 E SPRAGUE AVE STE B

1 PILLSBURY ST STE 302

4302 W WILD ROSE RD

9986 N NEWPORT HWY

9708 N NEVADA ST STE 205
10121 N NEVADA ST STE 102
400 S JEFFERSON ST STE 451
524 W 15TH AVE

1005 N RIVER RIDGE BLVD
2603 S MONROE ST

1313 N ATLANTIC ST STE 2222
2970 CLAIRMONT RD NE STE 150
2324 E EUCLID AVE STE 201
1925 N MONROE ST

314 SOUTH H ST

3030 E MISSION AVE STE A
716 W 13TH AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150
11415 E 28TH AVE

10915 S MARIETTA ST

3303 E 27TH AVE

2225 W FRANCIS AVE

1224 W DECATUR AVE

ORGANIC TURTLES GARDEN AND LAWN SERVICES LLC ORGANIC TURTLES GARDEN AND LAWN SERVICES LLC 1723 E CATALDO AVE

SPOKANE CUSTOM FLOORS, LLC
GREGORY SCOTT SHOEMAKER
RELIANT CARPET INSTALLATION INC.
KATALYSTCYCLING LLC
CASCADIAREILLC

CARL HAYDEN

ANDREW STEVEN CLARK
CHRISTOPHER HIBBS

BEDROCK LITHOTRIPSY, LLC

SPOKANE CUSTOM FLOORS

INFINITY MUSIC PRODUCTONS

RELIANT CARPET INSTALLATION INC
KATALYSTCYCLING

CASCADIA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC
FANTASTIC FINISHES

CLARK'S POST FRAME CONSTRUCTION
HIBBS HOMES

BEDROCK LITHOTRIPSY

10022 N IVANHOE RD

4523 N POST ST

2161 W ROUSSEAU DR
303 E 14TH AVE APT 201A
170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150
5707 N HAYE ST

5399 E STEAMBOAT BND
2114 E DECATUR AVE
9523 S 237TH PL

Phys-City
FEDERAL WAY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
BOSTON
SPOKANE
BELLEVUE
SPOKANE
LEWIS CENTER
SPOKANE
CONCORD
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BROOKHAVEN
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPRAGUE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
MICA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COEUR D ALENE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
KENT

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
MA
WA
WA
WA
OH
WA
NH
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
GA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

98003
99207
99208
99202
99336
83854
99201
99006
99208
99216
02115
99203
98006
99203
43035
99202
03301
99006
99218
99218
99218
99204
99203
99224
99203
99201
30329
99207
99205
99032
99202
99204
99201
99206
99023
99223
99205
99205
99202
99218
99205
83815
99202
99201
99025
83854
99208
98031



604146048
604149232
604150138
604150139
604150789
604151022
604151137
604151275
604151463
604152091
604152152
604152274
604152532
604152732
604152789
604152798
604152857
604152902
604153004
604153066
604153149
604153227
604153452
604153548
604153549
604153619
604153860
604154504
604155025
604155212
604155437

JUAN KURTHVILLE PARRIS
HANDS HELD HIGH LLC
T:CREW LOGISTICS INC.
ASKZLLC

YEVHEN MANDYCH
ROBERT NICKS

BUCKET LIST, LLC

BALDWIN ADVENTURES LLC
ANAKALEA LLC

CORINNE VICTORIA BROWN
KEITH RICHARD RICH
YULING QIN

TODD G ROBERTS

KENYON LEE PITTS

L JOLENE EARIN

SEAN SULLIVAN CLARK
ALEXIS RICHARDSON

DC DECKING & REPAIR, LLC
THOMAS A. STEIN, DMD, P.S.
DEVON ANDREW SPRAGUE
ALEXANDRA SPENCER

KRH PAINTING

CDA REDI MIX & PRECAST, INC
RACHAEL AZZINNARO
CARL JULES WEYL IV

JKJ FOOD CORPORATION
LINKAGE INC.

JOHN BROGAN

GEORGE KASSELAKIS
KARA ODEGARD

CANDIDA R COLEMAN

MA-KE-DO PRODUCTIONS
HANDS HELD HIGH LLC
T:CREW LOGISTICS INC.

ASK Z

GETMAN

ROBS REMODEL AND REPAIR
BLUE CAT VINTAGE
BALDWIN ADVENTURES LLC
ANAKALEA LLC

CHURCH SALON

KEITH RICH

LIN'S RELAX STATION

TILE WORKS

KENYON LEE PITTS
NORTHWEST FAMILY SERVCES
SULLY'S BARBERSHOP
ALEXIS' AESTHETICS

DC DECKING & REPAIR, LLC
STEIN FAMILY DENTISTRY
DRAW THE LINE

SPENCER

KRH PAINTING

CDA REDI MIX & PRECAST, INC
RACHAEL AZZINNARO

CJW GENERAL CONTRACTING
SUSHI SAKAI

LINKAGE INC.

JOHN BROGAN

GREEK FLAME FOODS
ODEGARD CONSULTING
FLOURISH

1411 W 10TH AVE

11821 N MOUNTAIN TRAIL LN
4115 E 36TH AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150
1015 E COZZA DR APT 8

24315 SOUTH COLUMBIA BASIN HWY

2528 S LAMONTE ST

1817 N DIVISION ST

5303 N ASH ST

802 E 29TH AVE

2223 N PARK RD

4750 N DIVISION ST

204 E COOPER LN BLDG 204
5213 W ROSEWOOD AVE
4407 N DIVISION ST STE 603
2802 N MONROE ST

2308 E 57TH AVE BLDG B
10007 N PARKSIDE DR

520 S COWLEY ST

1657 E LACROSSE AVE
3614 E 5TH AVE

2523 E MARSHALL AVE

6399 BEDROCK ROAD

4407 N DIVISION ST STE 205
6265 JENNA DR

829 E. BOONE AVE STE B
1223 W CANDLEWOOD CT
1305 W 14TH AVE

22525 SW 172 CT

1005 E 26TH AVE

3912 S EASTGATE CT

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MIAMI
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
FL

WA
WA

99204
99217
99223
99201
99208
99004
99203
99207
99205
99203
99212
99207
99005
99208
99207
99205
99223
99026
99202
99207
99202
99207
83854
99207
99026
99202
99218
99204
33170
99203
99203















